15.12.2025.  

2  Name of the Work  Work Contract for Yard Metal filling with Pre Cast Curb 

stone boundary in part of  LV Bus Section III area Bay at 

230KV BASIN BRIDGE SS.  

3  Method of Tender  Limited tender System  

4  Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 3280/-(Rupees Three Thousand two  hundred 

and Eighty  only) DD in favour of the Superintending 

Engineer/CEDC/Central ,Chennai-600 034  

5  Due  date  and  time  for  

submission of EMD  

14.00 Hrs. on 31.12.2025 (The EMD cover containing 

DD receipt for having paid for EMD (or) Original under 

taking in lieu of EMD as per clause I of Section - II shall

[...]

shall recover from the contractor as liquidated damages, a sum of half percent (0.5%) of 

the contract value for failure to provide labour for each day of non-supply.  The total 

liquidated damages shall not exceed ten percent (10%) of the contract price.  

20.0 . Earnest Money Deposit: (EMD):  

i. Earnest money deposit of Rs. 3280 /- (Rupees: Three thousand two hundred 

and eighty only) should be remitted in cash or DD in favour of the 

Superintending Engineer/ CEDC/ Central, Valluvarkottam, Chennai-34, 

payable at Chennai and the DD/receipt for remitting it in cash should be enclosed 

with the tender.  

(or) The Earnest Money Deposit specified above shall be in the form of Irrevocable